
Thayer Academy Upper School: 
781.664.2302

⊲ Kristan Gately P ’28 
   UPPER SCHOOL DEAN OF STUDENTS

781.664.2263  |  kgately@thayer.org

⊲ Maureen Sullivan Keleher P ’24, ’26, ’28, ’29 
   UPPER SCHOOL DEAN OF FACULTY

781.664.2271  |  mkeleher@thayer.org

⊲ Lynette Sumpter 
   DIRECTOR OF STUDIES

781.664.2288  |  lsumpter@thayer.org

⊲ Tom Chiari P ’22, ’22 
   ACADEMIC DEAN 

781.664.2261  |  tchiari@thayer.org 

⊲ Mysha Kuhlmann 
   DIRECTOR OF COUNSELING

781.664.2241  |  mkuhlmann@thayer.org

⊲ Amanda Acutt 
   UPPER SCHOOL COUNSELOR

781.664.2281  |  aacutt@thayer.org

⊲ Laryssa Feliciano 
   UPPER SCHOOL COUNSELOR

781.664.1613  |  lfeliciano@thayer.org

⊲ Thad Robey P ’17, ’19 
   CO-DIRECTOR OF COLLEGE COUNSELING

781.664.2222  |  trobey@thayer.org

⊲ Cicily Shaw  
   CO-DIRECTOR OF COLLEGE COUNSELING

781.664.1607  |  cshaw@thayer.org

⊲ Kathy Cunningham RN, MSN P ’07, ’10 
   DIRECTOR OF HEALTH SERVICES

781.664.2299  |  kcunningham@thayer.org

⊲ Todd Martin P ’27, ’28 
   DIRECTOR OF SAFETY & SECURITY

781.664.1605  |  tmartin@thayer.org

Upper School Contacts NOT SURE WHERE TO CALL? CALL THE MAIN NUMBER AT 781.843.3580

For more complete information, see the handbook at  T H AY E R . O R G / S T U D E N T H A N D B O O K

US Class Deans
GRADE 9:
⊲ �Kimberly Gilmore	    
   781.664.1623  |  kgilmore@thayer.org

⊲ �Billy O’Dwyer ’02	    
   781.664.2332  |  wodwyer@thayer.org

GRADE 10:
⊲ �Heidi Brown 
    781.664.2208  |  hbrown@thayer.org

⊲ �Derek Keough ’12	    
   781.664.2272  |  dkeough@thayer.org

GRADE 11:
⊲ �Chris Cameron	    
   781.664.2254  |  ccameron@thayer.org

⊲ �Amanda Taylor	    
   781.664.2313  |  ataylor@thayer.org

GRADE 12:
⊲ �Alex Doyle P ’29
    781.664.1615  |  adoyle@thayer.org

⊲ �Brendan McKiernan	    
   781.664.2329  |  bmckiernan@thayer.org

PERFORMING ARTS: Jeff Browne P ’04, ’05  
781.664.2237  |  jbrowne@thayer.org

VISUAL ARTS & NEW MEDIA: Anni Zukauskas ’94 P ’28, ’29 
781.664.2295  |  azukauskas@thayer.org 

ATHLETICS: Bobbi Moran  
781.664.2247  |  bmoran@thayer.org

ENGLISH: Kate Hayman  
781.664.2279  |  khayman@thayer.org

WORLD LANGUAGES: Darah Harper P ’29  
781.664.2213  |  dharper@thayer.org

HALE LEARNING CENTER: Erica Dunne P ’27  
781.664.2202  |  edunne@thayer.org

HEALTH AND WELLNESS: Wendi Happ P ’30 
781.664.2239  |  whapp@thayer.org

HISTORY: Krista Ferraro  
781.664.2260  |  kferraro@thayer.org

LIBRARY: Amy Perry
781.664.2226  |  aperry@thayer.org

MATH & COMPUTER SCIENCE: Kevin Cedrone P ’22, ’27
781.664.2236  |  kcedrone@thayer.org

SCIENCE: Kiley Lilly ’08
781.664.1616  |  klilly@thayer.org

⊲ Chris Fortunato P ’26, ’28
 HEAD OF SCHOOL 
 781.664.2215  |  cfortunato@thayer.org

⊲ Jed Wartman P ’30
 ASSISTANT HEAD OF SCHOOL 
 FOR STUDENT ENGAGEMENT & WELL-BEING 
781.664.2347  |  jwartman@thayer.org

⊲ Peter Brooks
 ASSISTANT HEAD OF SCHOOL 
 FOR ACADEMICS 
781.664.2211  |  pbrooks@thayer.org

⊲ Matt Ghiden
 DIRECTOR OF DIVERSITY, EQUITY, 
 INCLUSION & BELONGING (DEIB) 
 781.664.2334  |  mghiden@thayer.org

UPPER SCHOOL STUDENT OFFICE
⊲ Patricia Browne
     UPPER SCHOOL ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
     FOR ACADEMIC PROGRAMS
     781.664.2302  |  pbrowne@thayer.org

⊲ John Murphy
    UPPER SCHOOL ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
    STUDENT COMMONS
    781.843.3580  |  jmurphy@thayer.org

⊲ ��ADMISSIONS 		
781.664.2221 			 
admissions@thayer.org

⊲ �ADVANCEMENT & 
   ENGAGEMENT	   
    781.380.0500

⊲ BUSINESS OFFICE  
    781.380.0503

⊲ COMMUNICATIONS  
    781.664.1627
    communications@thayer.org

⊲ INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
   HELP DESK  
    781.664.2266  
    help@thayer.org

⊲ SAFETY & SECURITY  
    781.664.1605  
    tmartin@thayer.org
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